JOIN THE 1715 FLEET SOCIETY TODAY!

THE 1715 FLEET SOCIETY is a group of historians, educators and numismatists deeply interested in an important but neglected aspect of Florida's Spanish Colonial History: the loss of the 1715 Spanish Treasure Fleet. Starting in 2008, the Society began developing a mission for commemorating this event.



FIRST AND FOREMOST, that mission was to promote public awareness through education regarding the 300TH Anniversary of this great tragedy, which we accomplished in 2015.

SECOND, our continuing mission is to advance scholarly study of all facets of the 1715 Fleet Disaster.

WE HOPE to accomplish our goals by acting as a magnet for archival records, articles, letters and documents which can be studied before being lost to history.

MEMBERSHIP IS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC AS OF 05 NOVEMBER 2014

Your one time Application Fee of \$175.00 will be used to maintain and expand our website as well as develop associated educational projects. For this, you will receive a numbered Membership Certificate and a beautiful Lapel Pin which is only available to Society Members. MARRIED? We offer a 20% discount on all dual memberships if you join at the same time. [\$175.00 x 2 x .20 that is a \$70.00 savings.]

IF YOU FEEL THE CONNECTION -- THEN BECOME A MEMBER

Last Name	First Name	
Title		
Mailing Address		
City	State/ZIP	Country
Telephone (AND/OR)	E-Mail	
	724-344-3171; E-Mail: 1715Fl on on our Web Site: http://ww	w.1715FleetSociety.com
1715 Fleet Societ	or Mail this Application to: ty / 116 North Main Street Wa	

This certifies that	
Dirk Pitt	
has been accepted as a memi	ber of the
15 FLEET SO	DCIETY
<u>31st</u> day of <u>July</u>	, 20 <u>15</u>
Ben L. Costello	, Director, 1715 Fleet Society
	Dirk Pitt has been accepted as a mem 15 FLEET St <u>31st</u> day of <u>July</u>

THE 1715 FLEET SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE:

Your Certificate will have Your Name embossed on the First Line. Your Date of Membership will appear in the position shown. Your Membership Number will be entered by hand, and The Certificate will be Hand Signed by one of the Directors.

Your Enameled Metal Lapel Pin

(.75" wide x .875" tall) may be proudly worn by you at any 1715 Fleet Society Event ... or at Coin Shows and Other

Functions.



Your 1715 Fleet Society ID Button

(2.25" dia.) may be worn on your shirt or ID Lanyard for faster recognition.

